
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST 
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

NOTE:  

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 

28 JAN 2023
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13 - GeologySubject:

AP500244A1

AP533853A1

AP531588A1

AP546446A1

AP501499A1

AP501965A1

AP507089A1

AP519653A1

AP507387A1

AP521452A1

AP505165A1

AP502367A1

AP516095A1

AP527993A1

AP500528A1

AP508256A1

AP507572A1

AP532072A1

AP502846A1

AP502904A1

AP517405A1

AP534447A1

AP535543A1

AP505282A1

AP535703A1

J3654

J2536

U0302

U0698

J1787

A2341

U6508

U3931

M1594

F1653

X3518

J0815

U0697

A0467

U5287

X0691

A2342

X1135

U2058

U5983

U3431

U6987

A5053

U1128

A0466

REG NO
App Id

CHETAN HANJI

PRASHANTKUMAR

NANDINI P

GIREESH R V

ALOKA TIMMAPPA HEGDE

SEEDABATTULA V BALAJI
MANASA RAO

VENUPRASAD A

MANJUNATH K

ROHITH PRAKASH VEIGAS

RAHUL LOHAR N

RAKESH C J

MANJUNATH PALTEKAR

NAGENDRA P

MAHESHA N

THANMAYA B M

MOHAMMED SALIM S

CHETHAN KUMAR S

HARISH K S

PRAMODA G

VINUTHA S

SAMARTH URS M

SOWNDARYA M

SANTHOSH S

SOMASHEKAR K N

S VYSHNAVI

Name

156

146.25

144.5

140.5

136.5

134.75

132.25

126.25

124

122

118.5

118.25

117.75

116.25

116.25

115

114.5

113.75

111.5

111.25

107.75

107.25

106.25

105

104.75

Total
Score

SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

GM

3A-HK,K

GM,W

GM,R,K

GM,R,K

2A

3A

ST

3B

2A,K

ST,K

GM,K

GM

GM

GM

2B,R,K

SC

2A,R,K

C1,R

GM,W

2A

SC,W,R,K

SC

GM

GM,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

GM

3A-HK,K

GM,W

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

GM,R,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

ST

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

ST,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

2B,R,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

C1,R

GM,W

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

SC,W,R,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS



Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST 
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

NOTE:  

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 

28 JAN 2023
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13 - GeologySubject:

AP500910A1

AP507506A1

AP519466A1

AP545202A1

AP524182A1

AP520633A1

AP508197A1

AP527192A1

AP520074A1

AP503903A1

AP545391A1

AP533582A1

AP534846A1

AP502584A1

AP507156A1

AP525680A1

AP540939A1

AP508224A1

AP519963A1

AP516665A1

AP542997A1

AP515545A1

AP500484A1

AP501710A1

AP514947A1

A2716

A7159

U3433

U2999

X3521

F1651

X3090

U1126

J3653

X0254

A8151

F0465

F1652

A6676

J0814

A3226

U5286

G3481

U5288

J5692

A8152

F1242

J2535

F1244

U1130

REG NO
App Id

MAHANTESHA P

DAYANAND B G

SACHIN R

SUBRAMANI S

MALLAIAH P

SWANAND ANAND AJGAONKAR

THIPPESWAMY D R

MANJUNATHA M C

RAJU LAXMAN CHAVHAN

SREEKANTHA

SATHISH K

SHIVAPRASAD SIDRAM
BARAGANI

TRIVIKRAM MANUVACHARI

TEJAS K

AJAYKUMAR N ASODE

BHARGAVA SHARMA C S

MANJUNATHA H K

SHIVAKUMAR

MADHU R

PRADNYA GOVEKAR

KIRAN KUMAR K M

SUDHAKAR KUPPANNAVAR

SHIVANI HULAJI

PRIYANKA SUBHASH SAWANT

ANNAPOORNA H

Name

104.75

104.5

102.5

102.5

101.75

101.75

100.25

98.75

98.75

96

95.75

95.75

91.5

91.5

91.25

87

85

85

84.25

84

81.25

80.5

76.75

76.75

76.25

Total
Score

SL
NO

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

ST,R,K

GM

2A

SC

ST,R,K

GM

ST,R,K

SC

SC,K

2A

SC,K

2A

GM,K

GM

SC

GM,K

SC

3B-HK,K

SC

GM,W

3A

ST

GM,W

3B,W

GM,W,R,K

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS



Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST 
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

NOTE:  

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 

28 JAN 2023
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13 - GeologySubject:

AP503480A1

AP502337A1

AP521814A1

AP527833A1

AP515759A1

AP508433A1

AP540287A1

AP543669A1

AP528313A1

AP506942A1

AP520337A1

AP535532A1

AP519097A1

AP527518A1

AP541283A1

AP500362A1

AP515830A1

AP520154A1

AP504239A1

AP525081A1

AP522112A1

AP537776A1

AP527810A1

AP517432A1

AP520572A1

U1125

A4197

U0300

G2365

U1127

X3519

A8153

A0465

J1417

J4933

U2562

J2534

U0696

A2714

X0253

U2057

U2059

U5982

A2715

A3722

U1129

U2561

M1977

X1581

F1243

REG NO
App Id

POOJASHREE B P

RAGHAVENDRA B R

SRIDHARA RAJE URS K

MOHAN S

SIDDARAJU K

SHIVAPRASAD R

NISCHITHA V

CHANDAN G S

MAHESHKUMAR NARAYANAPPA
LAMANI

RAJU JAYAPPAGOL

SIDDARAJU MS

ANANT GANAPATI PUJAR

PUTTASWAMY D

HEMA H C

CHAITRA R

GIRISH G

DARSHAN M S

MARUTHI N E

MAMATHA H

JAGADEESHA MENAPPA
KATTIMANI

ANUSHA MR

S V SOWMYA

NAVEEN KUMAR A

RAHUL PATIL

SANTOSH CHOUGALE

Name

75

73.75

71.25

70

69.25

66.5

66.25

63.75

63.75

62.75

62.75

61.75

61

58

56.25

55

53.5

52.5

51

50.75

50.75

50.25

49.75

43.5

41.5

Total
Score

SL
NO

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

GM,W,R,K

ST

2A

SC,R

SC,R,K

ST,K

GM,W

3B

SC,R,K

SC,K

SC

GM

SC,R,K

3A,W

GM,W

GM

SC

ST,K

GM,W,K

SC,K

GM,W,K

GM,W

ST

3B

SC

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS



Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST 
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

NOTE:  

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 

28 JAN 2023
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13 - GeologySubject:

AP507407A1

AP521861A1

AP505699A1

AP542903A1

AP500850A1

AP518053A1

AP522320A1

AP532646A1

AP532671A1

AP534337A1

AP537689A1

AP542065A1

AP542130A1

AP543548A1

AP544024A1

AP544588A1

AP545026A1

AP545702A1

AP546174A1

AP546631A1

U6986

J1786

F0778

A1374

X2017

U6985

X3089

J5691

F0464

G2364

U1587

A7160

A2340

A5416

J2923

U3432

X3520

U4378

U3434

U0301

REG NO
App Id

BASAVARAJU

MANJUNATH MOHAN DALWAI

AKSHAY NADAGOUDRA

KIRAN RAJ S

AMEER KALANDER S

VENKATESHA C K

PRAVEEN GOPALKRISHNA
DESHBHANDARI

MAHESHA D B

RIZWAN M S

MARULARADHYA  HIREMATH

RAHUL M S

K N RADHIKA

MANOJ M HEGDE

PRASANNA M

PRADEEP P MUJUMDAR

GIRISH H N

SURABHI BHATT

ABRAR AHMED

PRASHANTH N V

JEEVAN L

Name

27.5

72.5

71

69.75

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Eligiblity

SC,R,K

ST

3A

GM

C1

SC,R,K

GM

3A

GM

GM,K

SC

GM,W

GM

2A

GM

3A

GM,W,R

2B

SC

SC

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


