WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 13 - Geology

	REG NO App Id	Name	Total ^{Eli} Score	giblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
	J3654 AP500244A1	CHETAN HANJI	156	Y	GM	GM
	J2536 AP533853A1	PRASHANTKUMAR	146.25	Y	ЗА-НК,К	ЗА-НК,К
	U0302 AP531588A1	NANDINI P	144.5	Y	GM,W	GM,W
	U0698 AP546446A1	GIREESH R V	140.5	Y	GM,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	J1787 AP501499A1	ALOKA TIMMAPPA HEGDE	136.5	Y	GM,R,K	GM, R, K
	A2341 AP501965A1	SEEDABATTULA V BALAJI MANASA RAO	134.75	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	U6508 AP507089A1	VENUPRASAD A	132.25	Y	3A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	U3931 AP519653A1	MANJUNATH K	126.25	Y	ST	ST
	M1594 AP507387A1	ROHITH PRAKASH VEIGAS	124	Y	3B	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
0	F1653 AP521452A1	RAHUL LOHAR N	122	Y	2А,К	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	X3518 AP505165A1	RAKESH C J	118.5	Y	ST,K	ST,K
2	J0815 AP502367A1	MANJUNATH PALTEKAR	118.25	Y	GM,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	U0697 AP516095A1	NAGENDRA P	117.75	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
4	A0467 AP527993A1	MAHESHA N	116.25	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	U5287 AP500528A1	THANMAYA B M	116.25	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
б	X0691 AP508256A1	MOHAMMED SALIM S	115	Y	2B,R,K	2B,R,K
7	A2342 AP507572A1	CHETHAN KUMAR S	114.5	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	X1135 AP532072A1	HARISH K S	113.75	Y	2A,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	U2058 AP502846A1		111.5	Y	C1,R	C1,R
0	U5983 AP502904A1	VINUTHA S	111.25	Y	GM,W	GM,W
1	U3431 AP517405A1	SAMARTH URS M	107.75	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
2	U6987 AP534447A1	SOWNDARYA M	107.25	Y	SC,W,R,K	SC,W,R,K
3	A5053 AP535543A1	SANTHOSH S	106.25	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
4	U1128 AP505282A1	SOMASHEKAR K N	105	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	A0466 AP535703A1	S VYSHNAVI	104.75	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOTE: Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 13 - Geology

	REG NO App Id	Name	Total E Score	ligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
6	A2716 AP500910A1	MAHANTESHA P	104.75	Y	ST,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
7	A7159 AP507506A1	DAYANAND B G	104.5	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	U3433 AP519466A1	SACHIN R	102.5	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	U2999 AP545202A1	SUBRAMANI S	102.5	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
C	X3521 AP524182A1	MALLAIAH P	101.75	Y	ST,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	F1651 AP520633A1	SWANAND ANAND AJGAONKAR	101.75	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
2	X3090 AP508197A1	THIPPESWAMY D R	100.25	Y	ST,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	U1126 AP527192A1	MANJUNATHA M C	98.75	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
4	J3653 AP520074A1	RAJU LAXMAN CHAVHAN	98.75	Y	SC,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	X0254 AP503903A1	SREEKANTHA	96	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	A8151 AP545391A1	SATHISH K	95.75	Y	SC,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
7	F0465 AP533582A1	SHIVAPRASAD SIDRAM BARAGANI	95.75	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	F1652 AP534846A1	TRIVIKRAM MANUVACHARI	91.5	Y	GM,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	A6676 AP502584A1	TEJAS K	91.5	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
C	J0814 AP507156A1	AJAYKUMAR N ASODE	91.25	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	A3226 AP525680A1	BHARGAVA SHARMA C S	87	Y	GM,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
2	U5286 AP540939A1	MANJUNATHA H K	85	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	G3481 AP508224A1	SHIVAKUMAR	85	Y	ЗВ-НК,К	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
4	U5288 AP519963A1	MADHU R	84.25	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	J5692 AP516665A1	PRADNYA GOVEKAR	84	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
6	A8152 AP542997A1	KIRAN KUMAR K M	81.25	Y	3A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
7	F1242 AP515545A1		80.5	Y	ST	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
8	J2535 AP500484A1	SHIVANI HULAJI	76.75	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	F1244 AP501710A1	PRIYANKA SUBHASH SAWANT	76.75	Y	3B,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
0	U1130 AP514947A1	ANNAPOORNA H	76.25	Y	GM,W,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOTE: Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 13 - Geology

SL	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score	Eligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
51	U1125 AP503480A1	POOJASHREE B P	75	Y	GM,W,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
52	A4197 AP502337A1	RAGHAVENDRA B R	73.75	Y	ST	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
53	U0300 AP521814A1	SRIDHARA RAJE URS K	71.25	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
54	G2365 AP527833A1	MOHAN S	70	Y	SC,R	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
55	U1127 AP515759A1	SIDDARAJU K	69.25	Y	SC, R, K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
56	X3519 AP508433A1	SHIVAPRASAD R	66.5	Y	ST,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
57	A8153 AP540287A1	NISCHITHA V	66.25	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
58	A0465 AP543669A1	CHANDAN G S	63.75	Y	3B	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
59	J1417 AP528313A1	MAHESHKUMAR NARAYANAPPA LAMANI	63.75	Y	SC, R, K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
60	J4933 AP506942A1	RAJU JAYAPPAGOL	62.75	Y	SC,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
61	U2562 AP520337A1	SIDDARAJU MS	62.75	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
62	J2534 AP535532A1	ANANT GANAPATI PUJAR	61.75	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
63	U0696 AP519097A1	PUTTASWAMY D	61	Y	SC, R, K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
64	A2714 AP527518A1	НЕМА Н С	58	Y	3A,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
65	X0253 AP541283A1	CHAITRA R	56.25	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
66	U2057 AP500362A1	GIRISH G	55	Y	GM	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
67	U2059 AP515830A1	DARSHAN M S	53.5	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
68	U5982 AP520154A1	MARUTHI N E	52.5	Y	ST,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
69	A2715 AP504239A1	МАМАТНА Н	51	Y	GM,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
70	A3722 AP525081A1	JAGADEESHA MENAPPA KATTIMANI	50.75	Y	SC,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
71	U1129 AP522112A1	ANUSHA MR	50.75	Y	GM,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
72	U2561 AP537776A1	S V SOWMYA	50.25	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
73	M1977 AP527810A1	NAVEEN KUMAR A	49.75	Y	ST	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
74	X1581 AP517432A1	RAHUL PATIL	43.5	Y	3в	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
75	AP520572A1	SANTOSH CHOUGALE	41.5	Y	SC	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
NOTI	5:				Page 3 of 4	

NOTE: Page 3 of 4 Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

28 JAN 2023

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 13 - Geology

	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score	Eligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
76		BASAVARAJU	27.5	У	SC,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
77	J1786 AP521861A1	MANJUNATH MOHAN DALWAI	72.5	Ν	ST	NOT ELIGIBLE
78	F0778 AP505699A1	AKSHAY NADAGOUDRA	71	N	3A	NOT ELIGIBLE
79	A1374 AP542903A1	KIRAN RAJ S	69.75	Ν	GM	NOT ELIGIBLE
80	X2017 AP500850A1	AMEER KALANDER S	0	Ν	C1	NOT ELIGIBLE
81	U6985 AP518053A1	VENKATESHA C K	0	Ν	SC,R,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
82		PRAVEEN GOPALKRISHNA DESHBHANDARI	0	Ν	GM	NOT ELIGIBLE
83	AP532646A1		0	Ν	3A	NOT ELIGIBLE
84	F0464 AP532671A1	RIZWAN M S	0	Ν	GM	NOT ELIGIBLE
85	G2364 AP534337A1	MARULARADHYA HIREMATH	0	Ν	GM,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
86	U1587 AP537689A1	RAHUL M S	0	Ν	SC	NOT ELIGIBLE
87	A7160 AP542065A1	K N RADHIKA	0	Ν	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
88	A2340 AP542130A1	MANOJ M HEGDE	0	Ν	GM	NOT ELIGIBLE
89	A5416 AP543548A1	PRASANNA M	0	Ν	2A	NOT ELIGIBLE
90	J2923 AP544024A1		0	Ν	GM	NOT ELIGIBLE
91	U3432 AP544588A1	GIRISH H N	0	Ν	3A	NOT ELIGIBLE
92	X3520 AP545026A1	SURABHI BHATT	0	Ν	GM,W,R	NOT ELIGIBLE
93	U4378 AP545702A1	ABRAR AHMED	0	N	2в	NOT ELIGIBLE
94	U3434 AP546174A1	PRASHANTH N V	0	N	SC	NOT ELIGIBLE
95	U0301 AP546631A1	JEEVAN L	0	N	SC	NOT ELIGIBLE

NOTE:

Page 4 of 4 Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.